
1 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 20245 August 2024 - 
11 August 2024

Monday, 5 August

Wednesday, 7 August

Friday, 9 August

Tuesday, 6 August

Thursday, 8 August

Saturday, 10 August

Sunday, 11 August



2 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202412 August 2024 - 
18 August 2024

Monday, 12 August

Wednesday, 14 August

Friday, 16 August
Maths - Test (Brown/Drummond/Chan/Firman)

Tuesday, 13 August

Thursday, 15 August
Maths - Test (Brown/Drummond/Maier/Roxas)

Saturday, 17 August

Sunday, 18 August



3 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202419 August 2024 - 
25 August 2024

Monday, 19 August

Wednesday, 21 August

Friday, 23 August
Science - Experimental Design (All classes)

Tuesday, 20 August

Thursday, 22 August

Saturday, 24 August

Sunday, 25 August



4 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202426 August 2024 - 
1 September 2024

Monday, 26 August

Wednesday, 28 August

Friday, 30 August
HPE Task - Net Sports (Olsthoorn, Males), Health and Safety 
(Zedde, Beltrame, McRae)

Tuesday, 27 August
Dance - Performance & PAPD (Fogarty)

Thursday, 29 August

Saturday, 31 August

Sunday, 1 September



5 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20242 September 2024 - 
8 September 2024

Monday, 2 September

Wednesday, 4 September
Dance - Performance & PAPD (Johnson)
English - In-class essay (Bowden/Kohlman/Reynolds/McDevitt)
Geography - Test (Bartasek/Langford 1)
RE - Creative PechaKucha (All classes)

Friday, 6 September
Food Tech - Engineering Task (All Classes)

Tuesday, 3 September
English - In-class essay (Bowden/Nott/Passchier/Reynolds)

Thursday, 5 September
Geography - Test (Battaglia/Langford 7)

Saturday, 7 September

Sunday, 8 September



6 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20249 September 2024 - 
15 September 2024

Monday, 9 September
Languages - Reading Task (Chen/Zedde/Mickleburgh/Boone)

Wednesday, 11 September
History - Test (Markmann/Cabello)
Languages - Reading Task 
(Rodriguez/Kohlman/Battaglia/Lovett)
Languages - Writing Task (Chen/Zedde/Mickleburgh/Boone)

Friday, 13 September
Languages - Writing Task 
(Rodriguez/Kohlman/Battaglia/Lovett)
Maths - Test (Brown/Drummond/Chan/Firman)

Tuesday, 10 September

Thursday, 12 September
History - Test (Deng/Reynolds)
Maths - Test (Brown/Drummond/Maier/Roxas)

Saturday, 14 September

Sunday, 15 September



7 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202416 September 2024 - 
22 September 2024

Monday, 16 September

Wednesday, 18 September
Visual Arts - Artwork & VAPD (Pimm)

Friday, 20 September
Textiles - Design Task (All Classes)

Tuesday, 17 September
Science - Test (De Silva/Joesph/Morris/Goss)
Visual Arts - Artwork & VAPD (Johnson)

Thursday, 19 September
Science - Test (De Silva/Stanhope/Barry/Morris)

Saturday, 21 September

Sunday, 22 September



8 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202423 September 2024 - 
29 September 2024

Monday, 23 September
HPE - Net Sports (Beltrame, Zedde, McRae) Health and Safety 
(Olsthoorn, Males)

Wednesday, 25 September

Friday, 27 September

Tuesday, 24 September

Thursday, 26 September

Saturday, 28 September

Sunday, 29 September



9 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202430 September 2024 - 
6 October 2024

Monday, 30 September

Wednesday, 2 October

Friday, 4 October

Tuesday, 1 October

Thursday, 3 October

Saturday, 5 October

Sunday, 6 October



10 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20247 October 2024 - 
13 October 2024

Monday, 7 October

Wednesday, 9 October

Friday, 11 October

Tuesday, 8 October

Thursday, 10 October

Saturday, 12 October

Sunday, 13 October



11 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202414 October 2024 - 
20 October 2024

Monday, 14 October

Wednesday, 16 October

Friday, 18 October

Tuesday, 15 October

Thursday, 17 October

Saturday, 19 October

Sunday, 20 October



12 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202421 October 2024 - 
27 October 2024

Monday, 21 October

Wednesday, 23 October
Languages - Listening Task 
(Rodriguez/Kohlman/Battaglia/Lovett/Chen)

Friday, 25 October

Tuesday, 22 October
Languages - Listening Task (Zedde/Mickleburgh/Boone)

Thursday, 24 October

Saturday, 26 October

Sunday, 27 October



13 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202428 October 2024 - 
3 November 2024

Monday, 28 October
Languages - Speaking Task (All classes)

Wednesday, 30 October

Friday, 1 November
HPE - SEPEP Assessment (All classes)

Tuesday, 29 October
Science - Research Task (De Silva/Joseph/Goss/Morris)

Thursday, 31 October
Geography - Landforms Task (All classes)
Science - Research Task (De Silva/Morris/Stanhope/Barry)

Saturday, 2 November

Sunday, 3 November



14 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 20244 November 2024 - 
10 November 2024

Monday, 4 November
History - Civics Campaign (All classes)

Wednesday, 6 November

Friday, 8 November
Maths - Investigation (Brown/Drummond/Chan/Firman)
Visual Arts - Claymation & VAPD (All Classes)

Tuesday, 5 November

Thursday, 7 November
Maths - Investigation (Brown/Drummond/Maier/Roxas)

Saturday, 9 November

Sunday, 10 November



15 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202411 November 2024 - 
17 November 2024

Monday, 11 November
English - Oral presentation (All classes)

Wednesday, 13 November
12:00am Religious Education - In-class test (All classes)

Drama - Performance & PAPD (Johnson)
Food Technology - Exam and Process Journal (Spiller 2)

Friday, 15 November
Textiles - Engineering Task (All Classes)

Tuesday, 12 November
12:00am Religious Education - In-class test (All classes)
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Fogarty)
Food Technology - Exam and Process Journal (Spiller 1)

Thursday, 14 November

Saturday, 16 November

Sunday, 17 November



16 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202418 November 2024 - 
24 November 2024

Monday, 18 November

Wednesday, 20 November

Friday, 22 November

Tuesday, 19 November

Thursday, 21 November

Saturday, 23 November

Sunday, 24 November



17 5/08/2024 2:58 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202425 November 2024 - 
1 December 2024

Monday, 25 November

Wednesday, 27 November

Friday, 29 November

Tuesday, 26 November

Thursday, 28 November

Saturday, 30 November

Sunday, 1 December


